Distributor of Texas Instruments: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of TPS71334DRCT - IC REG LDO 3.3V/ADJ 0.25A 10SON
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Texas InstrumentsTexas Instruments
TPS71334DRCTTPS71334DRCT

integrated circuits may be more susceptible to damage because very small parametric changes could
cause the device not to meet its published specifications.
ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
VOLTAGE (TJ) PACKAGE- SPECIFIED
LEAD TEMPERATURE PACKAGE ORDERING TRANSPORT
PRODUCT VOUT1 VOUT2 (DESIGNATOR) RANGE (TJ) MARKING NUMBER MEDIA, QUANTITY
TPS71319DRCT Tape and Reel, 250
TPS71319 1.8 V Adjustable SON-10 (DRC) -40°C to +125°C ARP
TPS71319DRCR Tape and Reel, 3000
TPS71334DRCT Tape and Reel, 250
TPS71334 3.3 V Adjustable SON-10 (DRC) -40°C to +125°C ARO
TPS71334DRCR Tape and Reel, 3000
(1) For the most current package and ordering information, see the Package Ordering Addendum located at the end of this data sheet.
over operating junction temperature range unless otherwise noted (1)
TPS713xx UNIT
VIN range -0.3 to 6.0 V